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                                 INTER REGION KAYAK SPORT ADAPTE 2012 
 

                                               RESULTATS / Course de Fond 

     
Kayak Monoplace D3 Adulte Homme    500m  

Place NOM Prénom Club  Temps  
1 MAZOUNIE Benoit ASC Faugeras  7'23"84  

2 FOSSE Manuel ASC Faugeras  10'36"44  

 

Kayak Monoplace D2 Espoir Homme 

   

1000m 

 

Place NOM Prénom Club  Temps  
1 BLANC Jordan IME Lussac  7'32"55  

2 GAUTRAIS Antoine IME Lussac  9'45"37  

3 GAY Rémi IME Médoc  10'03"51  

4 DECENDIT Matéo Bordeaux  13'30"86  

5 NTOKO SONGUE       Alexis IME Médoc  Non Parti  
       

Kayak Monoplace D2 Adulte Homme   1000m  
Place NOM Prénom Club  Temps  

1 FICHET Sylvain IME Lussac  7:19:39  

2 RIVE Kevin IME Médoc  8:39:45  

3 DEGORCE Florian IME Médoc  8:42:57  

4 MARTIN Romain IME Médoc  9:10:54  

5 WELSH Fabien ASC Faugeras  9:17:03  

6 WERLHAC Nils ASC Faugeras  11:15:15  

7 LOUIS Alexandre IME Médoc  11:55:28  

8 ROUSSEAU Ludovic ASC Faugeras  12:51:35  
       

Kayak Monoplace D1 Espoir Homme    1000m  
Place NOM Prénom Club  Temps  

1 ZAWNDSKY Kévin IME Lussac  07:32,9  

2 BONO Jonathan IME Lussac  07:43,5  

3 TROQUEMEAU         Brandon IME Lussac  07:53,4  

4 DUFOUR Loïc IME Lussac  07:54,7  

5 GAYOU Dylan IME Lussac  08:09,7  
       

Kayak Monoplace D1 Adulte Homme   1000m  
Place NOM Prénom Club  Temps  

1 LASSERRE Jérôme Périgueux  07:06,1  

2 ROSTAINE Christopher ASC Faugeras  07:49,0  

       

Kayak Monoplace D1 Espoir Dame   1000m  
Place NOM Prénom Club  Temps  

1 DELAUNAY Oriane IME Lussac  09:12,5  

       

Kayak Monoplace D1 Adulte Dame   1000m  
Place NOM Prénom Club  Temps  

1 NAFFRICHOUX Belinda IME Lussac  08:19,8  

2 DESSENA Angélique ASC Faugeras  11:05,0  

       
 



                                   INTER REGION KAYAK SPORT ADAPTE   

                                           RESULTATS / Course de Vitesse 
 

        Kayak Monoplace D3 Adulte Homme    100m 
 

  
 Place NOM  Prénom Club 

 

Temps 

1 MAZOUNIE Benoit ASC Faugeras 01:53,0 

2 FOSSE Manuel ASC Faugeras 03:06,8 

      
Kayak Monoplace D2 Espoir Homme    200m 

  
Place NOM Prénom Club 

 

               
Temps 

1 BLANC Jordan IME Lussac 
 

01:35,4 

2 GAY Rémi IME Lussac 

 

01:46,8 

3 GAUTRAIS Antoine IME Lussac 

 

01:57,7 

4 DECENDIT Matéo Bordeaux 

 

Non 
Partant 

5 NTOKO SONGUE Alexis IME Médoc 
 

Non 

Partant 

      
Kayak Monoplace D2 Adulte Homme    200m   

 
Place NOM Prénom Club 

 
Temps 

1 FICHET Sylvain IME Lussac 

 

01:21,3 

2 DEGORCE Florian IME Médoc 

 

01:30,2 

3 MARTIN Romain IME Médoc 

 

01:34,5 

4 RIVE Kevin IME Médoc 
 

01:35,7 

5 WELSH Fabien ASC Faugeras 01:50,7 

6 WERLHAC Nils ASC Faugeras 01:56,3 

7 LOUIS Alexandre IME Médoc 

 

02:06,2 

8 ROUSSEAU Ludovic ASC Faugeras 02:39,9 
      

      
Kayak Monoplace D1 Espoir Homme     200m 

 
  

Place NOM Prénom Club 
 

Temps 

1 ZAWNDSKY Kévin IME Lussac 
 

01:21,3 

2 BONO Jonathan IME Lussac 

 

01:28,7 

3 TROQUEMEAU Brandon IME Lussac 

 

01:29,3 

4 GAYOU Dylan IME Lussac 
 

01:29,9 

5 DUFOUR Loïc IME Lussac 
 

Dessalé 

      
Kayak Monoplace D1 Adulte Homme   200m 

 

  

Place NOM Prénom Club 

 

Temps 

1 LASSERRE Jérôme Périgueux 

 

01:26,9 

2 ROSTAINE Christopher ASC Faugeras 01:36,5 
      

Kayak Monoplace D1 Espoir Dame      200m 

 

  

Place NOM Prénom Club 

 

Temps 

1 DELAUNAY Oriane IME Lussac 
 

01:39,8 
 

  
   

Kayak Monoplace D1 Adulte Dame     200m 

 

  

Place NOM Prénom Club 

 

Temps 

1 NAFFRICHOUX Belinda IME Lussac 
 

01:32,2 

2 DESSENA Angélique ASC Faugeras 02:25,8 



Kayak Biplace Mixte      200m 
  

Place NOM Prénom Club 
 

Temps 

 

  

   1 LASSERRE Jérôme Périgueux 

 

00:56,8 

 

MAREAU Damien 

   

 

  

   2 TROQUEMEA Brandon IME Lussac 

 

01:09,8 

 

DECENDIT Sandrine 

   

 

  

   3 DUFOUR Loïc IME Lussac 
 

01:13,6 

 

MOREL-

ROUCOU 

Pacôme 

   

 

  

   4 NTOKO Alexis IME Médoc 
 

01:49,1 

 

MARTIN Romain 

   

 

  

   5 DEGORCE Florian IME Médoc 
 

Non Fini 

 
RIVE Kevin 

   

   
 

 


